
Carmel Elementary School Newsletter

Carmel Link

Date Event Reminder

Friday, 18 Jan Tuck Shop All children to bring $20.

Thursday, 24 Jan
G4 Outward Bound 

& G5 Shanghai 
Information Session

Details to follow

Wednesday, 30 Jan Reports sent home

Monday 4 Feb - 
Monday, 11 Feb

CNY Break - No School

Tuesday, 12 Feb School resumes

Monday, 4 Mar -
Thursday, 7 Mar

G4 Outward Bound

Friday, 8 Mar No school for G4

Wednesday, 6 Mar -
Sunday, 10 Mar

G5 Shanghai 
Educational Visit

Monday, 11 Mar No school for G5
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Parasha Va’eira
Candle Lighting: 5:35pm
Shabbat Ends: 6:29pm

Security Patrol
Monday 7 January

Mr. & Mrs. Shtorch

Tuesday 8 January

Mr. & Mrs. Skuratovsky 

Wednesday 9 January 

Mr. & Mrs. Smith

Thursday 10 January

Mr. & Mrs. Stern

Friday 11 January

Mr. Szerer & Ms. Sharfman

Happy Birthday to...
Maya Moses

Heeli Harel

School Trips

CARMEL ANNUAL FUND

Thank you to all who have pledged so far. Please visit  
https://carmelschoolassociation.wufoo.com/forms/srkpwrj0azvroo/

to find out how you can contribute


